
 

Teams meetings will be scheduled at different times of the day. Please see the website each day for 

meeting times and details of lessons and activities. 

 

Class 1 Remote learning  

Day  9:00 – 10.00 

 

10:00 – 

10:30 

10:30 – 

11:00am 

11:00- 

12:00 

12:00 – 

1:00 

1:00 – 2:00pm 2:00 -  

2:30pm 

 

 

 

Try to get some physical 

exercise and fresh air 

each day! 

 

M
on

  Maths Phonics  

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

English  

 

 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

PSHE/ 

Art 

 

 
Reading 

T
ue

 

Maths Phonics English Music/ 

Forest School 

 

Reading 

W
e
d
 Maths Phonics English  

Science 

 

Reading 

T
h
ur

s 

Maths Phonics English  

R.E. 

 

 

Reading 

F
ri

 

Maths Phonics English  

Geography/ 

Spelling Test 

 

Reading 


