Class 1 Remote learning								
Day	9:00 - 10.00	10:00 - 10:30	10:30 - 11:00am	11:00- 12:00	12:00 - 1:00	1:00 - 2:00pm	2:00 - 2:30pm	
Mon	Maths	Phonics	B R E A K	English	LUZCH	PSHE/ Art	Reading	Try to get some physical exercise and fresh air each day!
Tue	Maths	Phonics		English		Music/ Forest School	Reading	
Wed	Maths	Phonics		English		Science	Reading	
Thurs	Maths	Phonics		English		R.E.	Reading	
Fri	Maths	Phonics		English		Geography/ Spelling Test	Reading	

Teams meetings will be scheduled at different times of the day. Please see the website each day for meeting times and details of lessons and activities.